E)ACIO

KOHVIK RESTO MUUSIKA



VAHUVEIN/SPARKLING WINE

15¢l/75cl

Prosecco Le Contesse Brut, Treviso, Italy
Prosseco Dirupo brut, Valdobbiadene, Italy
“Cuvee 28+" Brut Rose, Rotari, Trento, Italy

Franciacorta Alma Grand Cuvee non dosato,
Bellavista, Lombardia, ltaly

Cremant De Bordeaux Brut, Timberlay;,
Bordeaux, France

Dopff & Irion Cremant d “Alsace Rose Brut, France

SAMPANJA/CHAMPAGNE

15¢l /75 cl

Deutz Brut Classic

Pertois-Moriset Grand Cru Brut Les Quatre Terroirs
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve

Veuve Clicquot Reserve

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut

Dom Perignon Brut

Rose Champagne /7S cl

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose

8/32
45
9/37

15/90

42

45

16/95
105
115
115
120
150
365

395

140



VALGE VEIN/WHITE WINE

15¢l/75cl

[taalia/Italy
Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, Friuli, Italy 9/37
Gavi del Comune di Gavi, La Scolca, Piedmont, Italy 10/ 41

Vermentino di Gallura, Siddura Spera, Sardiinia, Italy  11/46

Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto 43
Vermentino, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri 57
Conte della Vipera, Castello della Sala, Umbria 63
«Podium» Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico 72

Superiore, Garolfi, Marche

Gavi di Gavi, Alasia, Piemonte 5
Chardonnay Planeta, Menfi, Sicily 77
Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori, Umbria 148
Lugana, Otella Le Creete, Lugana 49
Prantsusmaa/France

Sancerre, Terres Blanches, Val de Loire 83
Chablis, Louis Michel, Burgundy 75

Uus maaillmm/New World

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 89



ROOSA VEIN/ROSE WINE

15¢l/75cl

[taalia/Italy

Negroamaro Rose «Sorani», Masseria Surani, Puglia 9/37

Prantsusmaa/France

Rosé Grande Réserve, Mimi en Provence, 49
Cotes de Provence Rosé

PUNANE VEIN/RED WINE

15¢l/75cl

[taalia/Italy

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Zenato, Veneto 9/37
Primitivo di Manduria, Lirica, Puglia 10/ 44
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, 15/71

Il Conventino, Toscana

Primitivo di Manduria, San Marzano 60 67
Sessantanni, Puglia

Chianti Gran Selezione, Badia A Passignano, Toscana 105
Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne, Toscana 119
Cont'Ugo, Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri 110
Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 3 cru, 94

Guerrieri Rizzardi, Veneto

Barolo, Villa Giada, Piemonte E5
Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana 220
Cannonau Riserva di Sardegna, Pala 72

Etna Rosso, Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Sicily 59



Prantsusmaa/France

Chateauneuf du Pape, Vidal Fleury

Hispaania/Spain

Tinto Pesquera Millenium Gran Reserva,
Ribera Del Duero

DESSERTVEIN ¢k PORT/
DESSERT WINE ¢k PORT

6c¢l/75cl

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico, San Felice, Italy
White Port, Van Zellers & Co
2016 LBV Port, Van Zellers & Co

10YO Tawny Port, Vian Zellers & Co

109

145

8/98

12



KOKTEILID/COCKITAILS

BACIO Spritz 11
Limoncello Spritz 11
Negroni 11

Aperol Spritz 11
Espresso Martini 11
Dry Martini 11
Mimosa 17
Bellini 11

Bloody Mary 11

ALKOHOLIVABAD KOKTEILID/
MOCKITAILS

Seedlip Gin Tonic 11

Spritz Non Alco 9

VERMUT & DITTER/
VERMOUTH & BITTERS

4 cl

Carpano Dry 6
Suze 6
Campari 6
Amaro Nonino 8

Fernet Branca 7



VIIN/VODKA

4 cl

Belvedere
Grey Goose

Hbébe Mahe

DZINN/GIN

4 cl

Malfy Gin Rosa

Malfy Gin Originale

Malfy Gin Con Limone

Malfy Gin Con Arancia

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
Hendrick's

The Botanist

Junimperium

GRAPPA

4 cl

Grappa Tradizione, Nonino
Grappa il Moscato, Nonino
Grappa Riserva Antica Cuvee 5Y

Grappa di Sassicaia

13

10

16



BRANDI <& KONJAK/
DRANDY ¢k COGNAC

4 cl

Vecchia Romagna

Frapin VSOP Grande Champagne
Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Delamain XO Pale & Dry

Delamain XO Vesper

KALVADOS/CALVADOS

4 cl

Christian Drouin VSOP

Christian Drouin X.O

VISKI/WHISKY

4 cl

liri/lreland
Roe & Co

Bushmills 21 YO Single Malt

Sotimaa/Scotland

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 18 YO

Caol lla Single Malt Islay 12 YO

Aberlour A’bunadh Highland Single Malt

Glenfiddich 15 YO

12

1

25

22

24

13

16

19

14

13

16

14



USA

Maker's Mark

JAPAN

Nikka From the Barrel

RUMM/RUM

4 cl

Havana Club 7 YO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation XO

Zacapa 23 Solera Gran Reserva

TEKILA/TEQUILA

4 cl

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

LIRKOORID & BITTERID/
L IQUERS < BITTERS

4 cl

BACIO Limoncello
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Amaretto

Vana Tallinn 40%

Sambuca Lazzaroni

13

2

12

10



PUDELI OLU/BOTTLED BEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, [taala, 33 ¢l
Imperial Gold Lager A. Le Coqg 4.8%, 40 cl, Eesti

Porter Dark Lager A. Le Coq 6.5%, 50 cl, Eesti

6,50

550

6,50

MADALA ALKOHOLIGA OLU/

L OW ALCOHOLIC BEER

Mikkeller Limbo Series Riesling, Taani, 33 cl

SIIDER/CIDER

50 cl

Henry Westons Vintage 8,2% 50 cl, Suurbritannia

VESI/WATER

Aqua Panna, 25 cl /75 cl

San Pellegrino, 25 ¢l /50 cl

KARASTUSJOOGID/
SOF T DRINKS

Vdrskelt pressitud mahl / freshly squeezed juice, 30 cl
(apelsin, greip /orange, grapefruit)

Fentimans Curiosity Cola, 275 cl

San Pellegrino Lemonade, 20 cl
(Klsi maitsed / ask for flavours)

Big Tom Spiced Tomato, 25 cl

7,50

9,50

3/6

3/6

4,50

350

550



Don Simons mahl/ juice, 30 cl 3,50
(Kusi maitsed /ask for flavours)

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water, 20 cl 4

KUUMAD JOOGID/HOT
BDEVERAGES

Espresso 3
Doppio 350
Americano 3
Cappucino 3,80
Caffe latte 4
Affogato 6
Caffe corretto 8

Tee kannuga / Pot of Tea 450






